CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
   e-mail: crn@crntp.com  http:// www.crntp.com
DO-060.16E
PORTABLES DISSOLVED OXYGEN - TEMPERATURE  METERS
HD2109.1   HD2109.2   Dissolved oxygen - Temperature  meters

Serial cable length   Max 15m
Immediate print interval  1s…3600s (1hour)
ORDER CODES
HD2109.1K: The kit is composed of: instrument
HD2109.1, calibrator DO9709/ 20, connection cable for
serial output HD2110CSNM, 4 1.5V alkaline batter- ies,
operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
The dissolved Oxygen and temperature probes must
be ordered separately.
HD2109.2K: The kit is composed of: instrument
HD2109.2 datalogger, calibrator DO9709/20, connection
cable for serial output HD2101/USB, 4 1.5V alka- line
batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9
software. The dissolved oxygen and temperature
probes must be ordered separately.
ORDER CODES